Sort by course time (or see sort by first name below)

Firstname
Ben
Adam
Dave
Ron
Patrick
Simon
Mark
James
Jules
Marcel
Philip
Andrew
Chris
Stuart
Jamie
Bryan
Enda
James
Steve
Paul
Andrew
Paul
Greg
Steve
Phil
Chris
Simon
Chris
Geoff
Hube
Harriet
Aaron
Steve
Kevin
Greg
Mathieu
Ryan
Adrian
Brendan
Kelly
Delina
Daymion
Roald
Rolan
Antony
Steven
Liam
Darren

Lastname
Duffus
Hulme
Coombs
Peters
Franks
Byrne
Payne
Webster
Devlin
Zevenbergen
Pearson
Duffus
Love
Morrison
Spragg
McManus
Cotter
Bamber
Gamble
Dack
Redmond
Wynne
Wheeler
Marton
Klein
Jacobsen
Kelderman
Noble
Pesut
Wichers
Smith
Setterfield
Lucas
McCann
Swan
McGuire
Gill
Cherney
Walker
Caoyonan
Rahmate
Jenkins
DuPlessis
Odsey
Banfield
Bishop
StPierre
Dunn

Clock time Wave

1:42:30
1:46:31
1:47:22
1:52:42
1:54:06
1:54:24
1:56:06
1:56:08
1:59:08
1:59:18
1:59:50
2:00:58
2:01:55
2:04:10
2:05:23
2:49:48
2:16:27
2:07:02
2:07:11
2:17:33
2:07:53
2:08:38
2:19:32
2:10:12
2:10:23
2:20:49
2:21:27
2:11:28
2:12:37
2:14:53
2:15:01
2:25:08
2:16:11
2:17:38
2:17:39
2:27:40
2:18:02
2:28:34
2:38:41
2:19:20
2:19:51
2:30:32
2:20:41
2:30:42
2:31:04
2:31:37
2:31:39
2:21:43
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Time
1:42:30
1:46:31
1:47:22
1:52:42
1:54:06
1:54:24
1:56:06
1:56:08
1:59:08
1:59:18
1:59:50
2:00:58
2:01:55
2:04:10
2:05:23
2:06:10
2:06:27
2:07:02
2:07:11
2:07:33
2:07:53
2:08:38
2:09:32
2:10:12
2:10:23
2:10:49
2:11:27
2:11:28
2:12:37
2:14:53
2:15:01
2:15:08
2:16:11
2:17:38
2:17:39
2:17:40
2:18:02
2:18:34
2:18:41
2:19:20
2:19:51
2:20:32
2:20:41
2:20:42
2:21:04
2:21:37
2:21:39
2:21:43

Place
1
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Class
1M
2M
3M
a4M
5M
6M
™
8M
9M

10M

11M
12M
13M
14M
15M
16M
17M
18M
19M
20M
21M
22M
23M
24M
25M
26M
27M
28M
29M
1F
2F
30M
31M
32M
33M
34M
35M
36M
37M
3F
4F
38M
39M
40M
41M
42M
43M
44M



Vince
Carolyn
Richard
Aaron
Andrew
Nicole
Stuart
Paul
Suzanne
Judy
Lucy
Simon
David
Brad
Jessica
Heidi
George
Jerrod
Norm
Renae
David
Christine
Mike
Will
Wofgang
Diana
Andrew
John
Jean-Marc
Kirstin
Craig
Stephanie
Karen
Bert
Stephen
Dan
Steven
Michael
Sean
Blair
Francie
Matthew
Craig
Michael
Michael
Sean
Ryan
Emma
Sue
Darren

Kelly
Marslin
Alberthsen
Lukritz
Smyth
VanGurp
Maish
Vennells
Chatterton
Inwood
Blaber
Grant
Jackson
Duncan
Wheeler
Dalziell
Webster
Smith
Gofton
Jones
Taylor
Byrne
Knights
Thames
Krause
Dubelaar
Barron
Morrison
Arcangeli
MacArthur
Toomey
O'Connor
Wildman
Watt
Kelly
Nailer
Reynolds
Thomas
Henderson
Venn
McGregor
Bloxsom
Wilson
Hauber
Donovan
Corr
Moore
Skirving
Klein
Basford

2:31:53
2:32:40
2:32:42
2:34:11
2:34:14
2:34:33
2:25:07
2:35:10
2:35:35
2:35:41
2:27:05
2:27:08
2:47:18
2:47:22
2:37:37
2:37:41
2:48:08
2:38:17
2:39:18
2:29:28
2:39:42
2:41:04
2:51:11
2:51:12
2:42:01
2:42:08
2:42:57
2:33:08
2:43:11
2:43:50
2:44:09
2:44:36
2:44:36
2:54:59
2:45:17
2:55:53
2:46:04
2:46:09
2:36:29
2:36:42
2:47:18
2:57:26
2:37:31
2:57:38
2:57:54
2:47:55
2:39:39
2:39:57
2:50:11
2:50:11
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2:21:53
2:22:40
2:22:42
2:24:11
2:24:14
2:24:33
2:25:07
2:25:10
2:25:35
2:25:41
2:27:05
2:27:08
2:27:18
2:27:22
2:27:37
2:27:41
2:28:08
2:28:17
2:29:18
2:29:28
2:29:42
2:31:04
2:31:11
2:31:12
2:32:01
2:32:08
2:32:57
2:33:08
2:33:11
2:33:50
2:34:09
2:34:36
2:34:36
2:34:59
2:35:17
2:35:53
2:36:04
2:36:09
2:36:29
2:36:42
2:37:18
2:37:26
2:37:31
2:37:38
2:37:54
2:37:55
2:39:39
2:39:57
2:40:11
2:40:11

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

45M
5F
46M
47M
48M
6F
49M
50M
7F
8F
9F
51M
52M
53M
10F
11F
54M
55M
56M
12F
57M
13F
58M
59M
60M
14F
61M
62M
63M
15F
64M
16F
17F
65M
66M
67M
68M
69M
70M
71M
18F
72M
73M
74M
75M
76M
77M
19F
20F
78M



Vivien
David
Luke
Jeff
Grant
Melanie
Cindy
Jessica
Sammy
Barnaby
Marcus
Kevin
Fergus
Danielle
Nic
Carolyn
Amy
Kayleen
Trudy
Lee
Walter
Michael
Megan
De-Anne
Sonya
John
Danielle
Andrew
Stefanie
Tanya
Julie
Susan
Nicole
Jilly
Alex
Liza
Matthew
Lance
Ali
Graham
Julie
Traci
Jason
Valerie

Jones
Agudelo
Carman
Andrews
Bennett
Reynolds
Robertson
Shluter
Brown
Brown
Gunew
Welsh
Dalziell
Sullivan
Droste
Dowell
Lukritz
Biglands
Grahame
Jakich
Kelemen
Waterson
Bray
Attard
Baker
Hardie
Preston
Ward
Awiszus
Pelley
Ellett
Jacques
Seccombe
Breven
Coe
Costa
Gilbey
Siedofsky
Webster
Sivyen
Dowling
Wollington
Spaull
Gygar

Sort by first name
Firstname Lastname

Aaron
Aaron
Adam

Lukritz
Setterfield
Hulme

3:02:11
2:42:45
3:03:12
3:04:11
3:04:48
3:04:54
2:55:06
2:55:59
2:57:56
2:57:57
3:08:12
3:08:19
2:59:01
3:11:07
3:11:55
3:12:32
3:12:53
3:14:58
3:16:02
3:17:09
2:57:24
3:17:49
3:21:00
3:11:42
3:22:08
3:24:37
2:05:34
3:30:36
3:31:04
3:31:04
3:33:38
3:34:59
3:36:58
3:36:58
3:38:15
2:18:35
3:41:43
3:41:44
3:45:28
3:45:28
2:30:26
3:57:28
4:08:42
3:10:51

2:34:11
2:25:08
1:46:31
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Clock time Wave

2
2
1

2:42:11
2:42:45
2:43:12
2:44:11
2:44:48
2:44:54
2:45:06
2:45:59
2:47:56
2:47:57
2:48:12
2:48:19
2:49:01
2:51:07
2:51:55
2:52:32
2:52:53
2:54:58
2:56:02
2:57:09
2:57:24
2:57:49
3:01:00
3:01:42
3:02:08
3:04:37
3:05:34
3:10:36
3:11:04
3:11:04
3:13:38
3:14:59
3:16:58
3:16:58
3:18:15
3:18:35
3:21:43
3:21:44
3:25:28
3:25:28
3:30:26
3:37:28
3:58:42
4:10:51

Time
2:24:11
2:15:08
1:46:31

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Place
52
32

21F
79M
80M
81M
82M
22F
23F
24F
83M
84M
85M
86M
87M
25F
88M
26F
27F
28F
29F
30F
89M
90M
31F
32F
33F
91M
34F
92M
35F
36F
37F
38F
39F
40F
93M
41F
94M
95M
42F
96M
43F
44F
97M
45F

Class

47M

30M
2M



Adrian
Alex

Ali

Amy
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Antony
Barnaby
Ben
Bert
Blair
Brad
Brendan
Bryan
Carolyn
Carolyn
Chris
Chris
Chris
Christine
Cindy
Craig
Craig
Dan
Danielle
Danielle
Darren
Darren
Dave
David
David
David
Daymion
De-Anne
Delina
Diana
Emma
Enda
Fergus
Francie
Geoff
George
Graham
Grant
Greg
Greg
Harriet

Cherney
Coe
Webster
Lukritz
Barron
Duffus
Redmond
Smyth
Ward
Banfield
Brown
Duffus
Watt
Venn
Duncan
Walker
McManus
Dowell
Marslin
Jacobsen
Love
Noble
Byrne
Robertson
Toomey
Wilson
Nailer
Preston
Sullivan
Basford
Dunn
Coombs
Agudelo
Jackson
Taylor
Jenkins
Attard
Rahmate
Dubelaar
Skirving
Cotter
Dalziell
McGregor
Pesut
Webster
Sivyen
Bennett
Swan
Wheeler
Smith

2:28:34
3:38:15
3:45:28
3:12:53
2:42:57
2:00:58
2:07:53
2:34:14
3:30:36
2:31:04
2:57:57
1:42:30
2:54:59
2:36:42
2:47:22
2:38:41
2:49:48
3:12:32
2:32:40
2:20:49
2:01:55
2:11:28
2:41:04
2:55:06
2:44:09
2:37:31
2:55:53
2:05:34
3:11:07
2:50:11
2:21:43
1:47:22
2:42:45
2:47:18
2:39:42
2:30:32
3:11:42
2:19:51
2:42:08
2:39:57
2:16:27
2:59:01
2:47:18
2:12:37
2:48:08
3:45:28
3:04:48
2:17:39
2:19:32
2:15:01

2:18:34
3:18:15
3:25:28
2:52:53
2:32:57
2:00:58
2:07:53
2:24:14
3:10:36
2:21:04
2:47:57
1:42:30
2:34:59
2:36:42
2:27:22
2:18:41
2:06:10
2:52:32
2:22:40
2:10:49
2:01:55
2:11:28
2:31:04
2:45:06
2:34:09
2:37:31
2:35:53
3:05:34
2:51:07
2:40:11
2:21:43
1:47:22
2:42:45
2:27:18
2:29:42
2:20:32
3:01:42
2:19:51
2:32:08
2:39:57
2:06:27
2:49:01
2:37:18
2:12:37
2:28:08
3:25:28
2:44:48
2:17:39
2:09:32
2:15:01

38
133
137
115

75

12

21

53
126

45
108

82
88
62
39
16
114
50
26
13
28
70
105
79
91
84
125
112
98
48

100
61
69
42

122
41
74
96
17

111
89
29
65

138

103
35
23
31

36M
93M
42F
27F
61M
12M
21M
48M
92M
41M
84M
1M
65M
71M
53M
37M
16M
26F
5F
26M
13M
28M
13F
23F
64M
73M
67M
34F
25F
78M
44M
3M
79M
52M
57M
38M
32F
4F
14F
19F
17M
87M
18F
29M
54M
96M
82M
33M
23M
2F



Heidi
Hube
James
James
Jamie
Jason
Jean-Marc
Jeff
Jerrod
Jessica
Jessica
Jilly
John
John
Judy
Jules
Julie
Julie
Karen
Kayleen
Kelly
Kevin
Kevin
Kirstin
Lance
Lee
Liam
Liza
Lucy
Luke
Marcel
Marcus
Mark
Mathieu
Matthew
Matthew
Megan
Melanie
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Mike
Nic
Nicole
Nicole
Norm
Patrick
Paul
Paul

Dalziell
Wichers
Bamber
Webster
Spragg
Spaull
Arcangeli
Andrews
Smith
Shluter
Wheeler
Breven
Hardie
Morrison
Inwood
Devlin
Dowling
Ellett
Wildman
Biglands
Caoyonan
McCann
Welsh
MacArthur
Siedofsky
Jakich
StPierre
Costa
Blaber
Carman
Zevenbergen
Gunew
Payne
McGuire
Bloxsom
Gilbey
Bray
Reynolds
Donovan
Hauber
Thomas
Waterson
Knights
Droste
Seccombe
VanGurp
Gofton
Franks
Dack
Vennells

2:37:41
2:14:53
2:07:02
1:56:08
2:05:23
4.08:42
2:43:11
3:04:11
2:38:17
2:55:59
2:37:37
3:36:58
3:24:37
2:33:08
2:35:41
1:59:08
2:30:26
3:33:38
2:44:36
3:14:58
2:19:20
2:17:38
3:08:19
2:43:50
3:41:44
3:17:09
2:31:39
2:18:35
2:27:05
3:03:12
1:59:18
3:08:12
1:56:06
2:27:40
2:57:26
3:41:43
3:21:00
3:04:54
2:57:54
2:57:38
2:46:09
3:17:49
2:51:11
3:11:55
3:36:58
2:34:33
2:39:18
1:54:06
2:17:33
2:35:10
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2:27:41
2:14:53
2:07:02
1:56:08
2:05:23
3:58:42
2:33:11
2:44:11
2:28:17
2:45:59
2:27:37
3:16:58
3:04:37
2:33:08
2:25:41
1:59:08
3:30:26
3:13:38
2:34:36
2:54:58
2:19:20
2:17:38
2:48:19
2:33:50
3:21:44
2:57:09
2:21:39
3:18:35
2:27:05
2:43:12
1:59:18
2:48:12
1:56:06
2:17:40
2:37:26
3:21:43
3:01:00
2:44:54
2:37:54
2:37:38
2:36:09
2:57:49
2:31:11
2:51:55
3:16:58
2:24:33
2:29:18
1:54:06
2:07:33
2:25:10

64
30
18

15
141
77
102
66
106
63
132
124
76
58

139
129
81
116
40
34
110
78
136
118
47
134
59
101
10
109

36
90
135
121
104
93
92
86
120
71
113
131
54
67

20
56

11F
1F
18M
8M
15M
97M
63M
81M
55M
24F
10F
40F
91M
62M
8F
9M
43F
37F
17F
28F
3F
32M
86M
15F
95M
30F
43M
41F
9F
80M
10M
85M
™
34M
72M
94M
31F
22F
75M
74M
69M
90M
58M
88M
39F
6F
56M
5M
20M
50M



Paul
Phil
Philip
Renae
Richard
Roald
Rolan
Ron
Ryan
Ryan
Sammy
Sean
Sean
Simon
Simon
Simon
Sonya
Stefanie
Stephanie
Stephen
Steve
Steve
Steve
Steven
Steven
Stuart
Stuart
Sue
Susan
Suzanne
Tanya
Traci
Trudy
Valerie
Vince
Vivien
Walter
Wwill
Wofgang

Wynne
Klein
Pearson
Jones
Alberthsen
DuPlessis
Odsey
Peters

Gill

Moore
Brown
Corr
Henderson
Byrne
Grant
Kelderman
Baker
Awiszus
O'Connor
Kelly
Gamble
Marton
Lucas
Bishop
Reynolds
Maish
Morrison
Klein
Jacques
Chatterton
Pelley
Wollington
Grahame
Gygar
Kelly
Jones
Kelemen
Thames
Krause

2:08:38
2:10:23
1:59:50
2:29:28
2:32:42
2:20:41
2:30:42
1:52:42
2:18:02
2:39:39
2:57:56
2:47:55
2:36:29
1:54:24
2:27:08
2:21:27
3:22:08
3:31:04
2:44:36
2:45:17
2:07:11
2:10:12
2:16:11
2:31:37
2:46:04
2:25:07
2:04:10
2:50:11
3:34:59
2:35:35
3:31:04
3:57:28
3:16:02
3:10:51
2:31:53
3:02:11
2:57:24
2:51:12
2:42:01

2:08:38
2:10:23
1:59:50
2:29:28
2:22:42
2:20:41
2:20:42
1:52:42
2:18:02
2:39:39
2:47:56
2:37:55
2:36:29
1:54:24
2:27:08
2:11:27
3:02:08
3:11:04
2:34:36
2:35:17
2:07:11
2:10:12
2:16:11
2:21:37
2:36:04
2:25:07
2:04:10
2:40:11
3:14:59
2:25:35
3:11:04
3:37:28
2:56:02
4:10:51
2:21:53
2:42:11
2:57:24
2:31:12
2:32:01

22
25
11
68
51
43
44

37
95
107
94
87

60
27
123
127
80
83
19
24
33
46
85
55
14
97
130
57
128
140
117
142
49
99
119
72
73

22M
25M
11M
12F
46M
39M
40M
4M
35M
77M
83M
76M
70M
6M
51M
27M
33F
35F
16F
66M
19M
24M
31M
42M
68M
49M
14M
20F
38F
7F
36F
44F
29F
45F
45M
21F
89M
59M
60M



